information about the tender. 

NAME OF WORK:  

Annual comprehensive upkeepment of Nagarayan Building at Block-DF, PlotNo-8, Sector-I, 

Bidhannagar under Salt Lake Reclamation Sub-division-I of Salt Lake Reclamation Division. 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: Rs. 28,000.00 (Rupees twenty eight Thousand) only. 

TIME OF COMPLETION:  365 days. 

2.0 SCOPE OF WORK FOR NAGARAYAN BUILDING 

The successful bidder will have to undertake the following works under the programme of 

Comprehensive Upkeepment. 

1. Sweeping and cleaning of garage space, stair case, toilets, floors of all storeys including cleaning and